
Sigourney Tri In July  
2008 Results 

 

 

Ages 19 & Under 

 

RACE # NAME LOCATION M/F AGE 

POOL ENTRY 

TIME FINISH TIME 

OVERALL 

TIME 

16 NETZ ETHRIDGE MANSON, IA M 19 0:00:45 0:43:06 0:42:21 

4 SNAKENBERG DEREK SIGOURNEY, IA M 19 0:00:00 0:45:15 0:45:15 

40 OLSON TYLER MARENGO, IA M 18 0:02:15 0:47:31 0:45:16 

164 SEELEY  MATTHEW SIGOURNEY, IA M 17 0:10:00 0:55:41 0:45:41 

12 BRANSTAD CODY KEOTA, IA M 17 0:00:30 0:46:39 0:46:09 

208 ROBERTS AUSTIN SIGOURNEY, IA M 15 0:12:45 1:00:31 0:47:46 

48 ELLINWOOD ELIZABETH WEST DSM, IA F 18 0:02:45 0:53:10 0:50:25 

44 VAN NATTA MATTHEW WEST DSM, IA M 13 0:02:30 0:55:24 0:52:54 

32 KURTZ LILLIAN SIGOURNEY, IA F 18 0:01:45 0:57:52 0:56:07 

28 WEHR JULIET SIGOURNEY, IA F 18 0:01:30 0:58:42 0:57:12 

8 ADAM EMILY HARPER, IA F 13 0:00:15 1:00:53 1:00:38 

                  

                  

      Best Times            

      MALE: ETHRIDGE NETZ       0:42:21 

      FEMALE: 

ELIZABETH 

ELLINWOOD       0:50:25 
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Ages 20-29 

 
RACE # NAME   LOCATION M/F AGE POOL ENTRY TIME FINISH TIME OVERAL TIME 

180 KERR MATTHEW SIGOURNEY, IA M 20 0:11:00 0:53:35 0:42:35 

120 BELLON SETH SIGOURNEY, IA M 23 0:07:15 0:52:40 0:45:25 

192 MCNURLEN MIKE KEOTA, IA M 28 0:11:45 0:59:23 0:47:38 

20 OLSON LINDSAY MARENGO, IA F 22 0:01:00 0:49:00 0:48:00 

188 KRUG SARA   F 23 0:11:30 0:59:32 0:48:02 

60 STROBEL ABBIE CORALVILLE, IA F 25 0:03:30 0:52:55 0:49:25 

116 MOLYNEUX JARED SIGOURNEY, IA M 29 0:07:00 0:56:55 0:49:55 

80 WEBER KLYNT SIGOURNEY, IA M 20 0:04:45 0:55:14 0:50:29 

176 LUERS MELISSA   F 22 0:10:45 1:02:08 0:51:23 

132 BAIER GINA   F 24 0:08:00 1:00:06 0:52:06 

168 CLUBB NATHAN SIGOURNEY, IA M 20 0:10:15 1:04:41 0:54:26 

56 NORTHUP KELLIE 

CEDAR RAPIDS, 

IA F 24 0:03:15 0:58:38 0:55:23 

124 GLADE AMANDA SIGOURNEY, IA F 23 0:07:30 1:04:21 0:56:51 

72 DAWSON THOMAS WEST DSM, IA M 21 0:04:15 1:04:45 1:00:30 

128 RYAN TIM   M 25 0:07:45 1:12:58 1:05:13 

76 BICHEL BERIET ST CHARLES, IA F 22 0:04:30 1:13:58 1:09:28 

212 SCOGIN AMANDA COLUMBIA, MO F 28 0:13:00 - - 

                  

      Best Times           

      MALE MATT KERR     0:42:35   

      FEMALE 

LINDSAY 

OLSON     0:48:00   
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Ages 30-39 
 

 

RACE # NAME   LOCATION M/F AGE 

POOL ENTRY 

TIME 

FINISH 

TIME 

OVERALL 

TIME 

64 STROBEL ANGIE CORALVILLE, IA F 30 0:03:45 0:46:58 0:43:13 

92 ULLERICH CLARK OSKALOOSA, IA M 34 0:05:30 0:53:29 0:47:59 

68 BEX ANGIE RIVERSIDE, IA F 33 0:04:00 0:52:42 0:48:42 

24 BURNS JENNIFER OTTUMWA, IA F 36 0:01:15 0:51:11 0:49:56 

88 AXMEAR JESSE KESWICK, IA  M 30 0:05:15 0:56:08 0:50:53 

140 PARCELL JOE COLUMBIA, MO M 38 0:08:30 0:59:28 0:50:58 

216 SCOGIN JOE COLUMBIA, MO M 30 0:13:15 1:05:44 0:52:29 

172 

CLAUDE-

LUX ROCHELLE   F   0:10:30 1:03:54 0:53:24 

156 TEEL TIM ELMWOOD, IL M 38 0:09:30 1:03:06 0:53:36 

84 PARCELL JULIA COLUMBIA, MO F 37 0:05:00 1:05:51 1:00:51 

204 WALLERICH JEFF SIGOURNEY, IA M 39 0:12:30 1:14:40 1:02:10 

                  

                  

      Best Times           

      MALE 

CLARK 

ULLERICH     0:43:13   

      FEMALE ANGIE STROBEL     0:47:59   
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Ages 40-49 
 

 

RACE # NAME   LOCATION M/F AGE POOL ENTRY TIME FINISH TIME OVERALL TIME 

184 KERKOVE STEVE   M 43 0:11:15 0:51:45 0:40:30 

96 WELDON BRIAN LE CLAIRE, IA  M 42 0:05:45 0:53:14 0:47:29 

152 SEA TERESA   F 40 0:09:15 1:09:04 0:59:49 

100 COLE JULIE RIVERSIDE, IA F 42 0:06:00 1:10:47 1:04:47 

160 WELDON TERI   F 45 0:09:45 1:25:33 1:15:48 

                  

      Best Times           

      MALE 

STEVE 

KERKOVE     0:40:30   

      FEMALE TERESA SEA     0:59:49   
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Ages 50-59 
 

 

RACE # NAME   LOCATION M/F AGE POOL ENTRY TIME FINISH TIME OVERALL TIME 

104 KLEIN ANDI KEOTA, IA F 54 0:06:15 1:09:05 1:02:50 

148 DUDLEY MARY CENTERVILLE, IA F 52 0:09:00 1:15:25 1:06:25 

                  

      Best Times           

      MALE NONE         

      FEMALE ANDI KLEIN     1:02:50   
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Ages 60 & Up 
 

 

RACE # NAME   LOCATION M/F AGE POOL ENTRY TIME FINISH TIME OVERALL TIME 

220 GEORGE RON KESWICK, IA  M 60 0:13:30 1:19:41 1:06:11 

                  

                  

      Best Times           

      MALE: RON GEORGE     1:06:11   

      FEMALE: NONE         
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Overall Standings 

 
    Best Times             

    MALE STEVE KERKOVE       0:40:30   

    FEMALE ANGIE STROBEL       0:43:13   
                  

*184 KERKOVE STEVE   M 43 0:11:15 0:51:45 0:40:30 

16 NETZ ETHRIDGE MANSON, IA M 19 0:00:45 0:43:06 0:42:21 

180 KERR MATTHEW SIGOURNEY, IA M 20 0:11:00 0:53:35 0:42:35 

*64 STROBEL ANGIE CORALVILLE, IA F 30 0:03:45 0:46:58 0:43:13 

4 SNAKENBERG DEREK SIGOURNEY, IA M 19 0:00:00 0:45:15 0:45:15 

40 OLSON TYLER MARENGO, IA M 18 0:02:15 0:47:31 0:45:16 

120 BELLON SETH   M 23 0:07:15 0:52:40 0:45:25 

164 SEELEY  MATTHEW SIGOURNEY, IA M 17 0:10:00 0:55:41 0:45:41 

12 BRANSTAD CODY KEOTA, IA M 17 0:00:30 0:46:39 0:46:09 

96 WELDON BRIAN LE CLAIRE, IA  M 42 0:05:45 0:53:14 0:47:29 

192 MCNURLEN MIKE KEOTA, IA M 28 0:11:45 0:59:23 0:47:38 

208 ROBERTS AUSTIN SIGOURNEY, IA M 15 0:12:45 1:00:31 0:47:46 

92 ULLERICH CLARK OSKALOOSA, IA M 34 0:05:30 0:53:29 0:47:59 

20 OLSON LINDSAY MARENGO, IA F 22 0:01:00 0:49:00 0:48:00 

188 KRUG SARA   F 23 0:11:30 0:59:32 0:48:02 

68 BEX ANGIE RIVERSIDE, IA F 33 0:04:00 0:52:42 0:48:42 

60 STROBEL ABBIE CORALVILLE, IA F 25 0:03:30 0:52:55 0:49:25 

116 MOLYNEUX JARED SIGOURNEY, IA M 29 0:07:00 0:56:55 0:49:55 

24 BURNS JENNIFER OTTUMWA, IA F 36 0:01:15 0:51:11 0:49:56 

48 ELLINWOOD ELIZABETH WEST DSM, IA F 18 0:02:45 0:53:10 0:50:25 

80 WEBER KLYNT SIGOURNEY, IA M 20 0:04:45 0:55:14 0:50:29 

88 AXMEAR JESSE KESWICK, IA  M 30 0:05:15 0:56:08 0:50:53 

140 PARCELL JOE COLUMBIA, MO M 38 0:08:30 0:59:28 0:50:58 

176 LUERS MELISSA   F 22 0:10:45 1:02:08 0:51:23 

132 BAIER GINA   F 24 0:08:00 1:00:06 0:52:06 

112 TREMMEL JULIE SIGOURNEY, IA F 45 0:06:45 0:59:09 0:52:24 

216 SCOGIN JOE   M 30 0:13:15 1:05:44 0:52:29 
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44 VAN NATTA MATTHEW WEST DSM, IA M 13 0:02:30 0:55:24 0:52:54 

172 CLAUDE-LUX ROCHELLE   F   0:10:30 1:03:54 0:53:24 

156 TEEL TIM ELMWOOD, IL M 38 0:09:30 1:03:06 0:53:36 

168 CLUBB NATHAN SIGOURNEY, IA M 20 0:10:15 1:04:41 0:54:26 

56 NORTHUP KELLIE CEDAR RAPIDS, IA F 24 0:03:15 0:58:38 0:55:23 

32 KURTZ LILLIAN SIGOURNEY, IA F 18 0:01:45 0:57:52 0:56:07 

124 GLADE AMANDA SIGOURNEY, IA F 23 0:07:30 1:04:21 0:56:51 

28 WEHR JULIET SIGOURNEY, IA F 18 0:01:30 0:58:42 0:57:12 

36 ALDERSON LARA SIGOURNEY, IA F 20 0:02:00 0:59:31 0:57:31 

200 FRITZ DEB SIGOURNEY, IA F 41 0:12:15 1:11:02 0:58:47 

108 BUCKLIN BEV SIGOURNEY, IA F 60 0:06:30 1:06:09 0:59:39 

152 SEA TERESA   F 40 0:09:15 1:09:04 0:59:49 

72 DAWSON THOMAS WEST DSM, IA M 21 0:04:15 1:04:45 1:00:30 

8 ADAM EMILY HARPER, IA F 13 0:00:15 1:00:53 1:00:38 

84 PARCELL JULIA COLUMBIA, MO F 37 0:05:00 1:05:51 1:00:51 

204 WALLERICH JEFF SIGOURNEY, IA M 39 0:12:30 1:14:40 1:02:10 

104 KLEIN ANDI KEOTA, IA F 54 0:06:15 1:09:05 1:02:50 

100 COLE JULIE RIVERSIDE, IA F 42 0:06:00 1:10:47 1:04:47 

128 RYAN TIM   M 25 0:07:45 1:12:58 1:05:13 

220 GEORGE RON KESWICK, IA  M 60 0:13:30 1:19:41 1:06:11 

148 DUDLEY MARY CENTERVILLE, IA F 52 0:09:00 1:15:25 1:06:25 

76 BICHEL BERIET ST CHARLES, IA F 22 0:04:30 1:13:58 1:09:28 

160 WELDON TERI   F 45 0:09:45 1:25:33 1:15:48 
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Team Standings 
 

RACE # SWIM   BIKE RUN 

POOL ENTRY 

TIME 

FINISH 

TIME OVERALL TIME 

208 AUSTIN ROBERTS ERIN UTTERBACK DANIELLE HERMAN 0:12:45 1:00:31 0:47:46 

112 JULIE TREMMEL JASON SHIFFLETT JENNY BELL 0:06:45 0:59:09 0:52:24 

36 LARA ALDERSON ASHLEE STRIEGLE   0:02:00 0:59:31 0:57:31 

200 DEBI FRITZ NATHAN FRITZ DEBI FRITZ 0:12:15 1:11:02 0:58:47 

108 BEV BUCKLIN MERLE LANE JAN WALLERICH 0:06:30 1:06:09 0:59:39 

204 JEFF WALLERICH 

MEREDITH 

WALLERICH OLIVIA WALLERICH 0:12:30 1:14:40 1:02:10 

                

                

               

      MALE  NONE       

      FEMALE NONE       

      CO-ED 

ROBERTS, UTTERBACK, 

HERMAN     0:47:46 
 


